UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No

The result of the following candidates of Postgraduate Diploma in Banking Laws (DBL) Session

1

2017 — 2018 is declared as under:-
Maximum marks in this examination are 400
This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry appearing
in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper

Postgraduate Diploma in Banking Laws
(DBL) Session 2017 — 2018

Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the Regulations in due course.

“If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the result will

be quashed as per University Rules”.
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Roll No Regd. No

Name of the Candidate

University Law College, P.U. Lahore.

1.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

Prepared by

2012-qlc-92

2k-gsr-160

2015-1-32

78-z-401

2015-hc-442

2015-hc-477

2015-BC-482

2015-hc-493

2012-z-5535

2005-mo-1432

2014-sl1-20

2003-gcg-46

97-ccp-2313

2010-mo-919

2015-hc-462

Iram Farid

D/o Muhammad Farid Choudhry

Haroon Jamil
S/o Muhammad Jamil

Ahsan Younas
S/o Muhammad Younas

Arshad Mahmood Mian
S/o Mian Gul Muhammad

Usama Tariq
S/o Tarig Mehmood

Muhammad Ibtasam Qayyum
S/o Abdul Qayyum

Adnan Asif
S/o Asif Walayait

Muhammad Numan Sharif
S/o Ashiq Hussain

Hafiz Muhammad Salman Zeb
S/o Jehan Zeb Jamal

Usman Ahmad
S/o Javed Ahmad Shahid

Ahmad Awais
S/o Ahmad Saeed Nasir

Muhammad Saeed
S/o Muhammad Boota

Muhammad Shahid
S/o Muhammad Irshad

Muhammad Talha
S/o Shoukat Ali

Hammad Hassan Hashmi
S/o Saeed Hamid Hashmi

Syed Lugman Bukhari
S/o Syed Ashig Hussain

Omer Hayat
S/o Khalid Mahmood

(Muzammil Haq)

Result Marks Obtd

OPM GRADE

Pass
RL
RL
RL
RL
Pass
Pass

RL

RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL

Pass

Checked by Asstt

261

243

246

255

65.25

60.75

61.5

63.75

B

C

C




Roll No Regd. No Name of the Candidate Result Marks Obtd OPM GRADE

University Law College, P.U. Lahore.

18. 2009-uce-52 Ghufrania Hussain Pass 246 61.5 C
D/o Ch. Lal Hussain
19. 2014-z-42557 Mariam Javed RL

D/o Javed Hafiz
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