UI Dep

UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No 1

Postgraduate Diploma in Banking Laws (DBL) Session 2017 – 2018

The result of the following candidates of Postgraduate Diploma in Banking Laws (DBL) Session 2017 – 2018 is declared as under:-

Maximum marks in this examination are 400

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the Regulations in due course.

"If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules".

Roll No	Regd. No	Name of the Candidate	Result	Marks Obtd	<u>OPM</u>	GRADE
1.	ty Law College, P 2012-qlc-92	Iram Farid D/o Muhammad Farid Choudhry	Pass	261	65.25	В
2.	2k-gsr-160	Haroon Jamil S/o Muhammad Jamil	RL			
3.	2015-1-32	Ahsan Younas S/o Muhammad Younas	RL			
4.	78-z-401	Arshad Mahmood Mian S/o Mian Gul Muhammad	RL			
5.	2015-hc-442	Usama Tariq S/o Tariq Mehmood	RL			
6.	2015-hc-477	Muhammad Ibtasam Qayyum S/o Abdul Qayyum	Pass	243	60.75	C
7.	2015-BC-482	Adnan Asif S/o Asif Walayait	Pass	246	61.5	C
8.	2015-hc-493	Muhammad Numan Sharif S/o Ashiq Hussain	RL			
9.	2012-z-5535	Hafiz Muhammad Salman Zeb S/o Jehan Zeb Jamal	RL			
10.	2005-mo-1432	Usman Ahmad S/o Javed Ahmad Shahid	RL			
11.	2014-sll-20	Ahmad Awais S/o Ahmad Saeed Nasir	RL			
12.	2003-gcg-46	Muhammad Saeed S/o Muhammad Boota	RL			
13.	97-ccp-2313	Muhammad Shahid S/o Muhammad Irshad	RL			
14.		Muhammad Talha S/o Shoukat Ali	RL			
15.	2010-mo-919	Hammad Hassan Hashmi S/o Saeed Hamid Hashmi	RL			
16.		Syed Luqman Bukhari S/o Syed Ashiq Hussain	RL			
17.	2015-hc-462	Omer Hayat S/o Khalid Mahmood	Pass	255	63.75	С
Prepare	ed by		Checked by	Asstt		
	(Muzamn	nil Haq)				

<u>Roll No</u> <u>Universi</u>	<u>Regd. No</u> ty Law College, P	Name of the Candidate P.U. Lahore.	<u>Result</u>	Marks Obtd	<u>OPM</u>	<u>GRADE</u>					
18.	2009-uce-52	Ghufrania Hussain D/o Ch. Lal Hussain	Pass	246	61.5	С					
19.	2014-z-42557	Mariam Javed D/o Javed Hafiz	RL								
DEPUTY CONTROLLER ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS (EXAMINATIONS) (EXAMINATIONS) UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB											
ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV) ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)											
Senate Hall, Lahore.											
The_12	<u>// 09_</u> /2019										
Prepare	d by(Muzamn		Checked by	Asstt							